Ky60kK r. O6HMHCKa No naaBaHuto
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AuctaHuma 17
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YXeHwwmHbl, 50m Bpacc

2014 v cTtape
Pe3ynbTathl

Ouku: FINA 2021

Mecto ®amunus, Nvs

lopn poxapeHua 2014

1. AMUTPUNEBA Onecs
KPHOKOBA Mapebs
BE/TOBA Onbra
MNYPALWNHA KpuctuHa
N'YPEHKOBA lMonuHa
KITMMEHKO AHHa
MOPXYH Codous

No ok wbd

lopn poxaeHusa 2013

KAPBELIKAA CabpuHa
ABEPAMOBA Cocpus
BOHAAPEHKO Mwuna
YEPHbILWEBA Anuca
MEJ/IbHMKOBA Enusaseta
BAHWT Anuca
BONOLWWNHA Banepus
EPLUOBA [apbs
HWUCTPATOBA EkaTepuHa
ANNEKCEEBA Buktopus
MNOBEPEXHAHA Ennsaseta

POO®O N OMWNE

I

o poxapeHusa 2012

1. CABV/IHA Bacunuca
2. EPLUOBA AHacTtacusi
3. TAMKWHA YnbeaHa
4. TABPVKOBA EkaTepuHa
5. WErO/IbKOBA Anena
6. BACU/IbEBA Onbra

7. TMMOXNHA Munana
8. OJAVICKAS Kupa

9. BOWKO 3amunus

10. AHTUIMOBA AneHa
11. BABAAH KapuHa

12. KY3OBOBA AHacTacusi
13. EPLUOBA AHacTtacusi
14. HUKYNMHA Lapbsa

15. 3ANLIEBA AHacTtacus
16. NMOJIETAEBA YnbsiHa
17. BEPB/HA BepoHuka
18. OPELWKNHA AHacTacusi
19. WNTUKOBA KapuHa
20. HACbIPOBA Kupa
21. WEBEMEBA Puta
22. MAJIKOBA Ynuta
23. MNELWKOBA Mapus
24. HUKNTUHA AnuHa
25. KOLWEBAA Munocnasa

r/p

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
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2012
2012
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2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

210

210H

3t0H

210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H

210H

KomaHga

MY CLL "BecHa"
CLU "Pycckuin megsefb"”
CLUOP "Onumn"
CLUOP "Onumn"
MY CLL "BecHa"
CLWIOP "Onumn*"
CLWOP "Onumn*

CLUOP "Onumn"
CLWIOP "Onumn*"
MY CLL "BecHa"
OHP

Kupos

MY CLU "BecHa"
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Tpuyma" NHOANHOBO
MBY "CLU daken"
CLUOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn*"

Kanyra "FOHOCTL"

CLU LICKA 1. OgmHL0BO
CLU LICKA 1. OgmHL0BO
CLl UCKA 1. OgmHL0BO
MY CLU "BecHa"
Jomopenoso

MBY "CLU ®daken"
CLWOP "Onumn*

MY CLL "BecHa"
CLWOP "Onumn*

MBY "CLU ®aken"
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWUOP "Tpuymad" NMIOANHOBO
CLUOP "Onumn"

MY CLU "BecHa"
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLLUOP "Onumn"

MY CLU "BecHa"
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLUOP "Onumn"

Pesynbtar Ouku FINA TpeHep

53.61 2t0H 164

58.43 2i0H 127
1:07.49 3i0H 82 MMHWMKEEB
1:08.02 3ioH 80 KO3bLIPEB
1:09.09 3ioH 77
1:09.51 3toH 75 KAHTOHWUCTBI
1:13.18 64 KPAMCKOW

46.13 1lioH 258 KAHTOHUCTbI
47.81 1lioH 232 MVHWKEEB
50.13 1iwoH 201
52.37 1woH 176
54.49 2io0H 157
54.50 2ioH 156
54.61 2ioH 156 MMHWMKEEB
1:04.31 3io0H 95
1:05.66 3ioH 89
1:07.50 3ioH 82 NEBATOBA
1:17.22 55 MNHNKEEB

45.18 lioH 275
46.01 lioH 260

46.76 lioH 248

47.43 1oH 238

47.53 10H 236

4755 1loH 236

4756 loH 236

50.52 1ioH 197

51.28 1o 188

51.52 loH 185 KPAMCKOW
51.63 lioH 184

52.42 loH 176 KPYTEHKOB
52.59 200 174

52.72 2oH 173 MOMBbIJIEBA
53.03 2toH 170

53.76 2loH 163 KPAMCKOW
56.05 2toH 144 KPAMCKON
57.24 2io0H 135

57.34 21oH 134 MNOMBbIJIEBA
57.72 2loH 132 MVHWKEEB
59.59 2o 120 JAWHEKO

59.95 2io0H 117 AAMHEKO
1:00.46 2i0H 114 JEBATOBA
1:00.88 2io0H 112 KPYTEHKOB
1:09.04 3ioH 77 KPYTEHKOB
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Mo poxaeHusa 2011

1. IMCYHOBA Onecs
2. MOPTAYEBA AHacTtacus
3. TAPIOHOBA AnekcaHgpa
4. TPOMOBA KceHusa

5. AOHCKAA Amanus

6. KOBAJIb AnuHa

7. MAJIAXOBA AHduca

8. CbITAA AHHa

9. UYBATEHKO Kupa

10. KYNNAEBA Onbra

11. POANHA KapuHa

12. POLLEHKO Codbs

13. TYCAPOBA EkatepuHa
14. HA3APOBA Bacunuca
15. AOPOLWEHKO Buktopus
16. PACHASA EceHus

17. KOHOPATLEBA KceHus
18. NNATYTUHA Codobs

19. BATPAKOBA AHHa

20. 3JAHOBCKAA 3uHanga
21. PYOQHEBA MonuHa

lop poxgeHnsa 2010

1. 3AAL Bacunuca
2. KONOQYHOBA lMonnHa
3. HNKONAEBA ApuHa
4. POMUVHA Oapbsa
5. POMAHLIOBA Maiis
6. KAJTY>XNHOBA 3BenuHa
7. MAJIbIF'MHA EkatepuHa
8. TKAYUEBA Tawncus
9. MIBAHHNKOBA EkaTepuHa
10. YYTPEEBA BapBapa
11. 3ANKEBWY Mapraputa
12. OCTPEHKO Copbs
13. KOHAPATBEBA Enunsaseta
14. NNHb AnaHa
15. MUXAWVOBA BaneHTuHa
16. NOBAHOBA AHrenunHa
17. NCAEBA Anuca
18. FKOHKMHA ApwuHa
19. HNNOBA Cnapa
20. CYBBOTUHA Codobsi
21. CKOBJ/IMKOBA MunaHa
22. CKYPATOBA YnbsiHa
23. CBMPVOOBA Banepus
24. TPUTOPbLEBA AHacTacus
25. AMEJIMHA Taucusa
26. TOPHOHOBA BukTopus
27. 3ACOPUNHA Anuca
28. 3EHbKO lonnHa
29. MAOVBOEBA Manvika
30. OCUMNOBA AnekcaHgpa
31. KOTMbITKOBA EkatepuHa
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1toH

CLUOP "Onumn"

CLU LICKA 1. OgmHL0BO
CLUOP "Onumn"

MY CLU "BecHa"
CLLUOP "Onumn"
Jomopenoso

CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
Jomopenoso

CLWOP "Tpuyma" NHOANHOBO
CLUOP "Onumn"
CLUOP "Onumn"

MY CLU "BecHa"

MY CLU "BecHa"

MBY "CLU daken"
CLLUOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Tpuyma" NHOANHOBO
ClW LUCKA r. OanHu0B0
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*

Kanyra "FOHOCTL"

OHP

LICIM Mopgonbck

OHP

CLWOP "Onumn*

CLlW LUCKA r. OgnHu0BO

CLUOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn*"

CLL "Pycckuii megsenp"
Jomopenoso

Kunpos

CLWOP "Onumn*

CLWOP "Onumn*

CLWOP "Onumn*

CLWOP "Onumn*

CLWOP "Tpuyma" NHOANHOBO
CLWOP "Onumn*

CLUOP "Onumn"

CLUOP "Onumn"

MY CLU "BecHa"

CLWOP "Tpuymdd" NIOANHOBO
CLLUOP "Onumn"

Kunpos

CLWOP "Onumn*

CLWOP "Tpuymad" NIOANHOBO
CLWOP "Tpuyma" NHOANHOBO
CLWOP "Tpuyma" NHOANHOBO
CLWOP "Onumn*

CLWOP "Onumn*

CLUOP "Onumn"

CLUOP "Onumn"

37.57
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41.50
41.93
44.33
44.48
44.74
45.29
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46.47
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53.12
54.06
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1:03.72
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53.94
1:15.74
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58

MOMBINEBA
KAHTOHUCTbI
JAVNHEKO /1.

MNCIOPEBA

BAUVH

KPYTEHKOB
KPYTEHKOB

KY3bMWHA

OEBATOBA

KO3bIPEB
KOPO/IEB

KOPO/IEB
BAUMHB
KO3bIPEB
OEBATOBA

KPYTEHKOB
OEBATOBA
KPYTEHKOB

MWHWKEEB

MWCIOPEBA
KOPO/EB
OANHEKO
KPAMCKOW
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lop poxaeHusa 2009

1. NOABbICOLIKAA AHacTacus
2. MNUWK AHHa

3. MANATVHA Anuca

4. MEJIbBHNYEHKO Ana

5. NMAP®EHOBA AHHa

6. UYT'YHOBA Enusaseta
7. HUKYNTMHA EBa

8. JIOWKAPEBA AnHa

9. CKBOPYEBCKAfA EBa
10. TPUINHA AnekcaHgpa
11. NONAKOBA Jus

12. BAHVHA AnekcaHgpa
13. NMPOHWNHA Banepus

14. )XYUEHKOBA lMonnHa
15. BUKTOPOBA lMonuHa
16. WUTOPK Amanus

17. BOPUNCKMHA MapuHa
18. BUKEEBA Anuca

19. BOPOHEHKO Codpbs

20. MONABKMHA VpuHa

21. MNWYCTUNHA AHacTtacus
22. J>KABAKOBA AHrenuHa
23. NOKTHOLLOBA AHxenvHa
24. CTEMNAHLUOBA MonuHa

lop poxpeHusa 2008

1. KOBAJIbYYK KceHus

2. MAKAPOBA Bepa

3. MOHOMAPEBA BepaHuka
4. XACAHOBA [naHa

5. KIMMEHKO YnbsHa

6. YCTMHOBA OkcaHa

7. PACTEUKAA Mapusa

8. KAPTALLOBA [apbs

9. PEMWHA Codbs

10. WWAMAEBA KpuctuHa

11. MOPO3OBA TatbsiHa

12. NEPWWNHA KapuHa

13. MEABEJEBA AHacTacus
14. BYTOYHWKOBA Codbs
15. TYBO/ VHHa

16. ®A3NMAXMELOBA PeHarta
17. OCUIMOBA AHacTacusa
18. MOPO3O0BA Codhbs

19. AKMMOBA Enu3saseta

lop poxapeHusa 2007

MNOroaAnHA Axactacus
KANALWHWK AHHa
NMAHKOBA AnekcaHgpa
YEPHABCKAHA MNonvHa
YEJTNAH AHHa
CYMNPYHOBA OkcaHa
NHAO Annca
IOAAKOBA AHacTacus
MNONAKOBA [Oapbsa
BELLNMOBA AHHa
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[EnY
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2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
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Kanyra "FOHOCTL"
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
Jomopenoso
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Jomopenoso
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CLUOP "Onumn"
CLLUOP "Onumn"
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CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Tpuyma" NIOANHOBO
CLUOP "Onumn"

MATI XoBpuHo
CLUOP "Onumn"
CLUOP "Onumn"
Jomopenoso
CLUOP "Onumn*
Kanyra "FOHoOCTb"
OHP

Kanyra "HOHOCTb
MY CLU "BecHa"
Kanyra "HOHOCTb
CLUOP "Onumn"
CLLOP "Onumn"
Kupos
Jomopenoso
CLWOP "Tpunymd" NOANHOBO
MY CLU "BecHa"

CLUOP "Onumn*

CLWOP "Tpuymdd" NIOANHOBO
CLUOP "Onumn*

Jomopenoso

Jomopenoso

CLUOP "Onumn*

MY CLL "BecHa"

OHP
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CLWOP "Tpuyma" NHOANHOBO
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46.76
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413
413
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341
334
323
314
313
265
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251
240
237
204

523
516
485
434
432
393
377
361
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248

CYBOPOB

KY3bMWH
LUABAHOBA
KOPO/JIEB-KO
OEBATOBA

OEBATOBA
KY3bMWHA

NMOMBIJIEBA
KOPOJIEB

OEBATOBA

CYBOPOB
MOMBINIEBA
OEBATOBA
OEBATOBA

KPYTEHKOB

KY3HELOB
KAHTOHUCTbI

CYBOPOB
KY3bMWH

LUABAHOBA

KY3bMWHA
OEBATOBA

OEBATOBA

3ATALIKUI

CYBOPOB

KPYTEHKOB

KOPOJIEB-KO
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lop poxaeHusa 2006

1. BEPEBHEBA Bapsapa 2006 KMC MY Cll "BecHa" 35.54 | 566

2. MAKAPOBA BukTOpUsi 2006 MC CLUOP "Onumn" 36.72 | 513 KY3HELIOB
3. ®EZJOPOBA MonuHa 2006 | Cam60-70 36.92 I 504

4. TAMEEBA MapbsiHa 2006 CLUOP "Onumn" 37.46 |l 483

5. NEKCWHA Mawa 2006 |l CLUOP "Onumn" 38.57 |l 442 CYBOPOB

6. HA3APOBA 0nus 2006 KMC CLLOP "Onumn" 40.49 |l 382 CYBOPOB

7. PABLIOBA AHHa 2006 | MY CLU "BecHa" 40.53 |l 381

8. X/IbICTOBA MonuHa 2006 |l MY CLU "BecHa" 41.06 Il 367

9. BOHAAPEHKO Anekcanapa 2006 | CLUOP "Onumn" 41.09 Il 366 MWHUKEEB
10. CTOrOBA YnbsiHa 2006 I CLUOP "Onumn" 41.17 I 364 [IEBATOBA
11. JIUMVHA Kapura 2006 I CLUOP "Onumn" 44.13 1l 295 MWUHUKEEB
12. BOPWUCKUHA ExatepuHa 2006 CLUOP "Tpuymd" IFOANHOBO 45.89 lioH 262

13. NIEBEJEBA [Jlapbst 2006 1toH CLUOP "Onumn" 51.35 lioh 187 KOPOJ/EB

2005 v cTtapuwe

1. TOPBAYEBA Codbsi 2005 MC CLWIOP "Onumn" 33.74 KMC 661 BAYVH

2. JATNOBA Mapraputa 2005 KMC MY CL "BecHa" 34.25 KMC 632

3. JABbIAOBA EneHa 2003 MC CLWUOP "Onumn" 35.26 | 579 KO3J/IOBA
4. KPbICOBA Tawncus 2004 MC CLWUOP "Onumn" 37.57 1 479 BAYVH

5. PASYMOBCKASA 3neoHopa 2002 KMC CLUOP "Onumn* 37.83 1 469 JEBATOBA
6. CK/NAP AHacTacus 2005 I CLIOP "Onumn" 39.29 1 418 CYBOPOB
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